
Month Date Program Time Location
September

Friday, September 6 Program Overview 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, September 6 Meet and Greet 5 - 7pm Five Ten Bistro, Main St. 
Friday, September 13 Every Semester Needs a Plan Webinar Due
Friday, September 13 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, September 20 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295 
Friday, September 20 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, September 20 How to Align Your Time with Priorities Webinar Due
Friday, September 27 How to Develop a Daily Writing Practice Webinar Due
Friday, September 27 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B

October
Friday, October 4 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, October 4 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, October 4 Dissertation to Book Workshop 1 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, October 11 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, October 11 Article 1 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, October 18 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, October 18 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, October 18 Grant Writing 1 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392

Week 4 Friday, October 25 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B

November
Friday, November 1 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, November 1 Check In with Mentors 12 - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, November 1 Teaching 1 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392

Week 2 Friday, November 8 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Monday, November 11 Veteran's Day - Campus Closed
Friday, November 15 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, November 15 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295

Week 4 Friday, November 22 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
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Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving - Campus Closed 
Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break - Campus Closed

December
Week 1 Friday, December 6 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B

Friday, December 13 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, December 13 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295

January
Week 1
Week 2

Tuesday, January 14 Spring Semester Begins
Friday, January 17 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, January 17 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Monday, January 20 MLK Jr. Holiday - Campus Closed 
Friday, January 24 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, January 31 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, January 31 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, January 31 Grant Writing 2 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392

February
Friday, February 7 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, February 7 Teaching 2 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, February 14 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, February 14 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, February 14 Dissertation to Book Workshop 2 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Monday, February 17 President's Day - Campus Closed
Friday, February 21 Submit Book Proposal to Tanya Golash-Boza for Review
Friday, February 21 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, February 28 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, February 28 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, February 28 Article 2 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
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March 
Week 1 Friday, March 6 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B

Friday, March 13 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, March 13 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, March 13 Grant Writing 3 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392

Week 3 Spring Recess No sessions
Thursday, March 26 Decompresssion Workshop Due
Friday, March 27 Cesar Chavez Holiday - Campus Closed 

April
Week 1 Friday, April 3 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B

Friday, April 10 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, April 10 Check In with Mentors 12pm - 1pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, April 10 Dissertation to Book Workshop 3 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, April 17 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, April 17 Article 3 Workshop 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
Friday, April 24 Check In with Mentors 8:15 - 9am Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295
Friday, April 24 Optional Weekly Write-In 9am - 12pm Public Humanities Design Studio, COB 2 295B
Friday, April 24 Closing Session (hosted during reg hours) 1 - 3pm COB2 - 392
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